
MODEL

Lawn & Garden
RMS $
RMI2 $
LT-8 $
LT-10 $
LT-10A $

LT-12 $

LT-12H $

LT-12.5A $

LT-12.5HA
YT-12.5
YT-14
YT-16
YT-16H
YT-18H
LGT 14D
LOT 16D
LGT 12G
LGT 14G
LGT 18H
GT 65
GT 75
GTBS
GT9S
Square
565
570
575
580
515
Bale Thi
72
77
Large Si
DBOO
DlOOO
2000
Round
630 $

640 $

650 $

660 $

848 $

Sicklebar Mowers
451 $
456 $

750
1,000
1,150
1,300
1,775

575
750
875

1,000
1,775

125
125
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Disc Mowi
442
452
462
463
465
T(

;oiib

< *
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DISC
MOWER-

CONDITIONER
Dependable

discbine
performance
now wider

Forage
718
790

824
360N3
360N4
939R3

19R4
W6

y ■rtL’P*’*

HARVESTER
irformance

big
larvesting

FORAGE
BLOWER

Seeing is
believing

650
900

1,050
1,125
3,200
3,250
3,550

650
725

818

825
900

2,550
2,600
2,850
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MODEL FOR CASH FOR CASH

larvesi ters (Base
$ 450

fnit Only)
$ 450

$ 1,550 $ 1,300
900 $ 2,125 $ 1,775
SP Forage Harvesters (Base Unit Only)
1915 $ 10,800 $ 8,625
2115 $ 12,925 $10,350
Row-Crop Headers (Sold with
Base Unit)
722 $ 125 $ 125

475
975

$ 1,500

400
825

$ 1,200
$ 650 525
$ 1,100 $ 875
$ 1,650 $ 1,300

Irow Pickup Headers (Sold with
Unit)

$ 300 $

$ 375 $
$ 175 $

& 625 $
■aders (Sold with

250
325
150
500

$ 525 $ 425
$ 1,250 $ 1,000
(Sold with Base Unit)

250 $ 200
475 $ 375
500 $ 400

250

125
150
150

250 $
225
250

iw Equipment Waiver Of Financing Until
Feb. 1, 1993. Low Financing APR

>r May 1993 For Hay & Forage Product

0% - 18 Months 6.9% - 48 Months
9% - 24 Months 9.9% - 60 Months
9% - 36 Months

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 23,


